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PUGET SOUND ENERGY, INC.
Electric Tariff G

SCHEDULE 141 ,
EXPEDITED RATE FILING RATE ADJUSTMENT (Continued)

MONTHLY RATE: The surcharge rate shown below and on the following sheets shall be added to the
rate(s) shown on each schedule for electric service.

SCHEDULE 7
Basic Charge: $0.38 per month single phase or $0.90 per month three phase
Energy Charge: First 600 kWh $0.001114 per kWh All kWh over 600 kWh $0.001357 per kWh

SCHEDULE 7A & SCHEDULE 25

Basic Charge: $2.60 per month

Demand Charge: $0.01 per kW of Billing Demand Apr-Sep

Demand Charge: $0.01 per kW of Billing Demand Oct-Mar

Energy Charge first 20,000 kWh: $0.001260 per kWh Apr-Sep ~ $0.001394 per kWh Oct-Mar
Energy Charge all over 20,000 kWh: $0.000991

Reactive Power Charge: $0.000000 per reactive kilovolt ampere-hour (kvarh)

SCHEDULE 24*
Basic Charge: $0.50 per month single phase or $1.26 per month three phase
Energy Charge: $0.001154 per kWh Apr-Sep  $0.001197 per kWh Oct-Mar

SCHEDULE 26*

Basic Charge: $6.00 per month

Demand Charge: $0.33 per kW of Billing Demand Apr-Sep ()
Demand Charge: $0.49 per kW of Billing Demand Oct-Mar ()
Energy Charge: $0.000000 per kWh (R)

Reactive Power Charge: $0.00003 per reactive kilovolt ampere-hour (kvarh)
Adjustments for delivery at Primary Voltage: Basic Charge: $11.40 per month
Demand Charge: $0.00 per kW to all Demand rates

Energy Charge: 0.00% reduction to all Energy and Reactive Power Charges

*Rate applies to the schedule(s) as well as equivalent schedules such as Residential and Farm Schedules.

Issued: December 19, 2013 Effective: January 1, 2014
Advice No.: 2013-42

By Authority of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission by Orders 09 & 08 in Docket No. UE-121697 et al

Issued By Puget Sound Energy, Inc.

Ken Johnson Title: Director, State Regulatory Affairs
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PUGET SOUND ENERGY, INC.
Electric Tariff G

SCHEDULE 141
EXPEDITED RATE FILING RATE ADJUSTMENT (Continued)

MONTHLY RATE:

SCHEDULE 29

Basic Charge: $0.48 per month single phase or $1.22 per month three phase

Demand Charge: $0.00 per kW of Billing Demand Apr-Sep

Demand Charge: $0.00 per kW of Billing Demand Oct-Mar

Energy Charge Apr-Sep: first 20,000 kWh $0.000894, all over 20,000 kWh $0.000766 per kWh
Energy Charge Oct-Mar: first 20,000 kWh $0.001291, all over 20,000 kWh $0.000980 per kWh
Reactive Power Charge: $0.000000 per reactive kilovolt ampere-hour (kvarh)

SCHEDULE 31*

Basic Charge: $17.40 per month

Demand Charge: $0.30 per kW of Billing Demand Apr-Sep U}
Demand Charge: $0.45 per kW of Billing Demand Oct-Mar ()
Energy Charge: $0.000000 per kWh (R)
Reactive Power Charge: $0.00003 per reactive kilovolt ampere-hour (kvarh) (1)
SCHEDULE 35

Basic Charge: $17.40 per month

Demand Charge: $0.00 per kW of Billing Demand Apr-Sep

Demand Charge: $0.00 per kW of Billing Demand Oct-Mar

Energy Charge: $(0.000052) (credit) per kWh

Reactive Power Charge: $0.000000 per reactive kilovolt ampere-hour (kvarh)

SCHEDULE 40
Basic Charge:
Primary Voltage Metering Point: $17.40 per month
Secondary Voltage Metering Points with annual peak Demand <= 350 kW: $2.60 per month
Secondary Voltage Metering Points with annual peak Demand >350 kW: $6.00 per month
Production and Transmission Charges:
(a) Demand Charge: JAN-DEC
High Voltage Metering Point - $0.00 per kW of Coincident Billing Demand
Primary Voltage Metering Point - $0.00 per kW of Coincident Billing Demand
Secondary Voltage Metering Point - $0.00 per kW of Coincident Billing Demand
* Rate applies to the schedule(s) as well as equivalent schedules such as Residential and Farm Schedules.
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